COCKTAIL
Klondike Highball

TaAVEATINAR—IV

European Lemonade
-7 LEX—F

Original Wine Cooler
FIIFINTA T —F—

Americano

TAYH—/
Sherry&Tonic

vzl )—bZwy

Aloe Spritzer

FAIRT )WY 7—

Apple Operetor
T TIARL—Z—

Screw Driver
ATV a—RZA4/\—

Mojito
Ee—+H

Boston cooler

KAV —5—

Highball
INAR—)U

NON ALCOHOL COCKTAIL

Floral Kitty
70=2)F 71—

Anne Fuzzy Navel
77 7I—x=TLEE—h

Citrus Gallery

YRSRF TS —

Orange Separate Tea

FLIwINL—hTFa—

PITCHER COCKTAIL

Sangria Rosso / Bianco

Y U7 -0vY,/E70

Rebuhito

L7e—t

650

650

650

650

650

650

650

650

750

750

900

600

600

600

600

1,500

1,600

WINE
SPARKLING

Donna Francesca cuvee brut Donna Francesca Italy —— 2,800
K>+ T50FxRA Fadz-TUavh FroF TSVFIAA AZ2U7

Valdivieso Brut Rosé Vifia Valdivieso Chile 4,100
NbTF«ETY JUavbh 0¥ Jq—=v NLTqETV FY

Chardonnay Pinot Noir Brut Dunes &Greene Australia ——— 5,300
YvIbRR €/ /U= TVavh Fa—YR&TIV—Y F—XIUT

Crémant de Bourgogne Brut Vitteau-Alberti France ————— 6,400
gLy F Zid—=a2 JVavhk Jab— TIWNILT4 TIVR

Ferrari Brut Ferrari ltaly 7,800
TJrvs—Y IFIRLTVavh TzvS=U A2UT

Brut L.P. Laurent Perrier 8,900
T3y bLP.O=5YARYT TZ5VR

WHITE

SOL DEL SUR Sauvignon Blanc Aresti Chile Wine S.A  Chile
VIVFIVA=IV V=P 4Za>T5>Y TLRT«4 FU T4 FU

LAS BANDERAS BLANCO Vinicola del Pais Spain ———— 2 800
SZANYTSR-TSvd EZOA5 - FTIV IR ARA YV

2,800

Bianco Terra d'Aligi Italy 2,800
E7>a rvs 2= 427

Chardonnay Reserve Villa Chavin France 2,800
JYIVRRLEIVTT TASTvTITY TIUR

Chablis William Févre France 6,000
¥ 7)) 4T L Tx—TIV TIVR

Reserve Chardonnay Terrazas Argentina 6,800
LEILIN v bR 7R FILEVFY

RED

Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve Villa Chavin France ——— 2,800
ANVRY =D Z3AV LEIVI 7 DaSov D7 T5VR

SOL DEL SUR Cabernet Sauvignon Aresti Chile Wine S.A  Chile
VIVTIVA—=IV ANIVRY—T4=3> TLAT« FU T4 FY

Chianti "Loggia del Conte" LE CHIANTIGIANE ltaly — 2,800
FroTa L FTPUTATv—R 42U

2,800

Grenache Shiraz Jacob's Creek Australia 2,800
JIvrvya 53— IJzAATR J)—9 FA—=X+SUT

Las Banderas Rojo Vinicola del Pais Spain 2,800
SANVTSA AR EZOZ - FIb 1M A ARA

Carnivor E&J Gallo Winery U.S.A. 5,800
H—ZD% AQ-TA4F)— TAUA

Cabernet Sauvignon "815" Joel Gott U.S.A. 6,300
INIVER V=g Z3> 815 YaTb dvk TAUAH

CLOUDY BAY Pinot Noir Cloudy Bay Vineyards NZL ————— 8 800

II9T74— A ES/T=IV IT9T4— A Tavr—X

pI1ZZA & TRPES C 1 b (e ]



BEER

SUNTORY MALT'S 650
v =8IV

Hoegaarden white 850
Ea—HILTVERTA

Guinness Extra Stout 850
FXAIFRIZ ZZT b

Hitachino nest Pale ale 850
EEFIA N X—)bT—)b

TOKYO Blues 900
RRIIL—R

All Free 600
F—=Ib7)—

DRAFT WINE

Draft sparkling white wine 550
BEZN—VUVT B

Draft sparkling Red wine 550
BEZN—T VT 5Kk

Draft white wine 450
BETAY B

Draft red wine 450
BETAY TR

WHISKY

Chivas Regal 12Y 900
—I\AU—=HIL12E

Maker's Mark Red Top 1,000
A=H—RAI—=T Ly Fhv 7

The glenfiddich 12Y 1,000
Y ILYTaTavT 128

Bowmore 12Y 1,000
RUET &

Chita NV 1,200
2NV

Laphroaig 10Y 1,300

7047 106

SPIRITS > + ASSORTMENT

Plymouth GIN
TR

Bombay Sapphire GIN
RoARAYT 74

Tanqueray GIN

2hl—

Zubrowka

X70OvAh
Absolute

77V a—t

Grey Goose
TLAT—X

Myers's Rum

IAV—XZ L
Bacardi White

INAIVT 1 RT4 b

Havana Club

INNFIST

Jose Cuervo
R T)UR

Herradura
IZFv—35

PATRON

VAN =D

Cinzano Rosso/Bianco

FoH¥/ Bvv/erva

Manzanilla La Gitana
oY =——Iv -5 e2—F

William&Humbert cream
I EANINAVIACH SR AVETN

Campari

apZAY,

PERNOD

~Nb/

Cassis

HVR
Dita

TAR

Amaretto

7L b

BAILEYS

ARAY=Z

Sambuca

H2Th

500

650

650

500

550

600

500

550

700

550

600

900

500

600

700

550

650

550

550

650

550

650

ASSORTMENT FOR SPIRITS

ELTLITLRIN=T )T 5 —32—330m|

— Soda Pop 50
V=45
Coke 50
dA-3—7
Oolong Tea 100
BEER
Giger Ale 50
+ IV —I—)b
SPIRITS
Tonic Water 50
N
Orange Juice 200
FL2ITVa1—X
Grapefruit Juice 200
 JL—TII—YYa1—-2R
SAKE & SYOCHU
“IKI” Barley Shouchu 650
B &
“KUROKIRISHIMA” Potato Shouchu 650
“Ichi no kura” Sake 850
—DR K
Umeshu 850
ILIREFREEFEIUSEAS HEE
SOFT DRINK
Coke / Coke zero 600
a—>/3—> €O
100%0Orange Juice 650
100% A L>ITa—X
100%Grapefruit Juice 650
100%7 L—727)b—YTYa1—R
Homemade elderflower lemonade 600
BRETILA—TFT—LEX—F
Giger ale 600
IV v—I—)
Cranberry Juice 650
7 N)—=Ja1—X
Black Oolong Tea 600
BN
FUJI PREMIUM SPARKLING WATER 600



